2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:59:18
Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min
e by oy Teme 184G bR OVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION i ot 10:09
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 96 Glen WEDDALL P5 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:08.550 3of 4
2 5 Neale WEDDALL P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:08.793  3of 4 243 243
3 289 Robbie HEATHER /Daves P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.015  3of 3 465 222
Carpentry
4 85 BenSHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.216  3of 4 666 201
5 94 Mick MOLONEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1112159  20of 6 3.609 2.943
6 73 Paul KENNY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1116431 50f 6 7.881 4.272
7 105 Stuart GORRIE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:16.955  30of 6 8.405 524
8 10 Garth WILLIAMS P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1117195  30of 3 8.645 240
9 92 BenJAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1117537  3of 5 8.987 342
10 80 Darrell BAILEY P4 1967 Ducati Mark 3 250 1118114  50f 5 9.564 577
11 162 Stacey HEANEY / Hi-Tec Qils / P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:119.079  3of 3 10.529 965
Girlrider / Scrivens Honda / XS
Club
12 75 Kevin YOUNGSON P4 1972 Benelli 2C 230 1:119.316  50f 5  10.766 237
13 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:23.503 4of 5 14.953 4187
14 9 John IMRIE P4 1972 Bultaco Metrall 250 1:27.000 30of 3 18450 3.497
Not enough laps
NC 89 Tony SARA P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 000 Oof O -
1:08.550
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:59:18
Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min
e by Y T4 pROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat. 1000
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
5 Neale WEDDALL 1:13.244 1:09.109 1:08.793 1:08.955
9 John IMRIE 1:34.218 1:28.175 1:27.000
10 Garth WILLIAMS 1:25.887 1:17.598 1:17.195
73 Paul KENNY 1:27.322 1:19.252 1:19.467 1:18.432 1:16.431 1:17.735
75 Kevin YOUNGSON 1:29.792 1:21.004 1:19.669 1:20.465 1:19.316
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:29.542 1:21.125 1:19.756 1:19.168 1:18.114
85 Ben SHAW 1:11.415 1:09.633 1:09.216 1:10.159
92 Ben JAMES 1:27.045 1:18.561 1:17.537 1:17.661 1:18.341
94 Mick MOLONEY 1:18.696 1:12.159 1:12.232 1:12.435 1:12414 1:14.722
96 Glen WEDDALL 1:10.410 1:08.563 1:08.550 1:10.097
105 Stuart GORRIE 1:25.326 1:17.798 1:16.955 1:18.395 1:17.488 1:18.744
162 Stacey HEANEY 1:28.483 1:19.444 1:19.079
289 Robbie HEATHER 5:00.513 1:10.452 1:09.015
941 Daniel BOETI 1:34.556 1:27.372 1:26.047 1:23.503 1:23.933

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:59:18
Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 16 Starters: 15
Tk Dy BROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE i ot 10:09
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:16.965 96 Glen WEDDALL 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.410 1
2:25.528 96 Glen WEDDALL 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:08.563 2
3:34.078 96 Glen WEDDALL 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:08.550 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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